
Set001 Brown Elem/St. Stephen

Run: BR-01 ? ?

7:46 AM 24820 Sunny Side Bus DR

7:48 AM 23145 Merriman Rd

7:49 AM 21809  Merriman Rd

7:50 AM 21337 Merriman Rd

7:51 AM 21104 Merriman Rd

7:52 AM 20855 Merriman Rd

7:54 AM 19124 Merriman Rd

7:55 AM 18346 Merriman Rd

7:57 AM 18277 Merriman Rd

7:58 AM 31530 Prescott Rd

7:59 AM 31880  Prescott Rd

8:00 AM 32650 Prescott Rd

8:01 AM 32770 Prescott Rd

8:04 AM 32649 Pennsylvania Rd

8:07 AM 17425 Merriman Rd

8:08 AM 17830 Merriman Rd

8:12 AM 17387 Middlebelt Rd

8:13 AM 18058 Middlebelt Rd

8:13 AM 18118 Middlebelt Rd

8:15 AM 19680 Middlebelt Rd

8:17 AM 20374 Middlebelt Rd

8:18 AM 21584 Middlebelt Rd

8:19 AM 21741 Middlebelt Rd

8:19 AM 21780 Middlebelt Rd

8:20 AM 21885 Middlebelt Rd

8:21 AM 22890  Middlebelt Rd

8:24 AM 23758 N Park Dr

8:24 AM 30000 Trail Creek Dr

8:27 AM 24214 Middlebelt Rd

Run: BR-02 ? ?

7:41 AM 24755 Huron River Dr

7:43 AM 24487 Dugan Dr

7:44 AM 24095 Dugan Dr

7:46 AM 24180 Fairview Dr

7:48 AM 24139 Deerhawk Dr

7:49 AM Fox River Dr & Beaver Cir

7:52 AM 31771 West Rd

7:53 AM 32220 West Rd

7:54 AM 22740 Dickinson Rd

7:55 AM 22121 Dickinson Rd

7:56 AM 21925 Dickinson Rd

7:57 AM 21848 Dickinson Rd

7:58 AM 21555 Dickinson Rd

7:59 AM 32331 King Rd

8:00 AM 31891  King Rd

8:01 AM 31445 King Rd



8:02 AM 30551  King Rd

8:03 AM 30349 King Rd

8:03 AM 30300 King Rd

8:04 AM 30150 King Rd

8:05 AM 29721 King Rd

8:06 AM King Rd & Springhill St

8:07 AM King Rd & Harriet St

8:11 AM 23800 Inkster Rd

8:12 AM 24440 Inkster Rd

8:14 AM 28300 Van Horn Rd

8:15 AM 28490 Van Horn Rd

8:15 AM 28954 Van Horn Rd

8:16 AM 29151 Van Horn Rd

8:17 AM Van Horn Rd & Independence Dr

8:19 AM 30386 W Huron River Dr

8:19 AM 30180 W Huron River Dr

Run: BR-03 ? ?

7:57 AM 33234 Willow Rd

7:58 AM 33641  Willow Rd

8:01 AM 27621 Romine Rd

8:07 AM 28962 Betsy Dr

8:08 AM Betsy Dr & Adora Ln

8:10 AM Betsy Dr & Settlers Way

8:12 AM Handsomer Dr & Settlers Way

8:13 AM Dawn Ridge Dr & Autumn Day

8:14 AM Dawn Ridge Dr & Apple Blossom Dr

8:15 AM 28840 Apple Blossom Dr

8:16 AM 31621 Adora Ln

8:21 AM Will Carleton Rd & Brandes Rd

8:21 AM 1329 Will Carleton Rd

Run: BR-04 ? ?

7:37 AM 23645 Huron River Dr

7:37 AM Huron River Dr & Evan Ct

7:39 AM 21991 Huron River Dr

7:41 AM 21145 Huron River Dr

7:41 AM 33675 Huron River Dr

7:42 AM 33925 Huron River Dr

7:43 AM 34540  Huron River Dr

7:45 AM 20340 Wahrman Rd

7:51 AM 32945 Sibley Rd

7:52 AM Sibley Rd & Verna Ln

7:57 AM 30150 Prescott Rd

7:57 AM 30000 Prescott Rd

7:58 AM 29925 Prescott Rd

7:59 AM 29662 Prescott Rd

8:01 AM 29460 Prescott Rd

8:04 AM 29652 Sibley Rd

8:05 AM 30526  Sibley Rd



8:07 AM 31137 Sibley Rd

8:08 AM 31945 Sibley Rd

8:09 AM 32622 Sibley Rd

8:11 AM 32772 Sibley Rd

8:13 AM 20615 Vining Rd

8:15 AM 20705 Vining Rd

8:19 AM 24282 Huron River Dr

8:23 AM 34100 Willow Rd

8:23 AM 34375 Willow Rd

8:25 AM 34653 Jesica Ln

8:26 AM 34221 Jesica Ln

8:27 AM 34125 Jesica Ln

Run: BR-05 ? ?

8:08 AM 24443 Middlebelt Rd

8:12 AM Le Grand Blvd & Marquee Rd

8:18 AM 26080 Inkster Rd

8:19 AM 26670 Inkster Rd

8:20 AM 27660 W Huron River Dr

8:21 AM 28100 W Huron River Dr

8:23 AM 29272 W Huron River Dr

8:24 AM 25551  Middlebelt Rd

Run: BR-06 ? ?

7:59 AM 32455 West Rd

8:00 AM 33250 West Rd

8:03 AM 33240 King Rd

8:03 AM 33160 King Rd

8:04 AM 32500 King Rd

8:08 AM 30986 West Rd

8:09 AM 30661 West Rd

8:10 AM 23151 Waterview Dr

8:10 AM 23341 Waterview Dr

8:11 AM Waterview Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

8:13 AM 23913 Waterview Dr

8:14 AM Waterview Dr & W Creek Dr

8:15 AM W Creek Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

8:15 AM W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

8:16 AM W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

8:17 AM W Creek Dr & Upland Dr

8:18 AM 29912 West Rd

8:19 AM 29490 West Rd

8:20 AM 28723 West Rd

8:22 AM 27520 West Rd

8:27 AM 25470  Odette Rd

8:29 AM 25051 Middlebelt Rd

Run: BR-07 ? ?

7:53 AM 26600 Rinne Rd



7:55 AM 34100 Ash Rd

8:03 AM 27818 E Mockingbird Dr

8:03 AM 27749 E Mockingbird Dr

8:05 AM E Mockingbird Dr & Oriole Ct

8:08 AM E Mockingbird Dr & Cardinal Ct

8:09 AM 27282 W Mockingbird Dr

8:11 AM W Mockingbird Dr & Starling Ln

8:13 AM Starling Ln & Warbler Ct

8:14 AM 27945 S Mockingbird Dr

Run: BR-08 ? ?

8:10 AM Marquee Rd & Le Grand Blvd

8:13 AM 22606  Inkster Rd

8:15 AM 27845 Grix Rd

8:17 AM 29065 Grix Rd

8:19 AM Grix Rd & Middlebelt Rd

8:20 AM 24386 Middlebelt Rd

8:21 AM Huron Park Blvd & Petros Dr

8:23 AM 25163 Middlebelt Rd

Run: THB-08 ? ?

3:49 PM 25163 Middlebelt Rd

3:50 PM Huron Park Blvd & Willowbrook Ct

3:51 PM Huron Park Blvd & Petros Dr

3:53 PM Grix Rd & Middlebelt Rd

3:54 PM 29065 Grix Rd

3:56 PM 27900 Grix Rd

4:00 PM Marquee Rd & Le Grand Blvd

4:04 PM 22606  Inkster Rd

Run: TH-BR01 ? ?

3:54 PM 24820 Sunny Side Bus DR

3:56 PM 23145 Merriman Rd

3:57 PM Merriman Rd & Airport Dr

3:58 PM 21809  Merriman Rd

3:59 PM 21337 Merriman Rd

3:59 PM 21104 Merriman Rd

4:00 PM 20855 Merriman Rd

4:01 PM 20621 Merriman Rd

4:01 PM 20433 Merriman Rd

4:03 PM 19124 Merriman Rd

4:04 PM 18346 Merriman Rd

4:05 PM 18277 Merriman Rd

4:06 PM 31530 Prescott Rd

4:07 PM 31880  Prescott Rd

4:09 PM 32650 Prescott Rd

4:09 PM 32770 Prescott Rd

4:15 PM 17830 Merriman Rd

4:16 PM 17425 Merriman Rd



4:20 PM 17387 Middlebelt Rd

4:21 PM 18058 Middlebelt Rd

4:21 PM 18118 Middlebelt Rd

4:22 PM 19680 Middlebelt Rd

4:24 PM 20374 Middlebelt Rd

4:25 PM 21584 Middlebelt Rd

4:26 PM 21741 Middlebelt Rd

4:26 PM 21780 Middlebelt Rd

4:27 PM 21885 Middlebelt Rd

4:28 PM 22890  Middlebelt Rd

4:30 PM 23758 N Park Dr

4:31 PM 30000 Trail Creek Dr

4:33 PM 24214 Middlebelt Rd

Run: TH-BR02 ? ?

3:48 PM 30180 W Huron River Dr

3:48 PM 30386 W Huron River Dr

3:51 PM 24755 Huron River Dr

3:53 PM 24487 Dugan Dr

3:53 PM 24095 Dugan Dr

3:55 PM 24180 Fairview Dr

3:57 PM Fox Hollow Run & Fairview Dr

3:58 PM 24080 Deerhawk Dr

3:59 PM 24139 Deerhawk Dr

4:00 PM Fox River Dr & Beaver Cir

4:03 PM 31771 West Rd

4:04 PM 32220 West Rd

4:05 PM 22740 Dickinson Rd

4:06 PM 22121 Dickinson Rd

4:07 PM 21925 Dickinson Rd

4:08 PM 21848 Dickinson Rd

4:08 PM 21555 Dickinson Rd

4:10 PM 32331 King Rd

4:11 PM 31891  King Rd

4:12 PM 31445 King Rd

4:13 PM 30551  King Rd

4:14 PM 30349 King Rd

4:14 PM 30300 King Rd

4:15 PM 30150 King Rd

4:15 PM 29721 King Rd

4:17 PM King Rd & Springhill St

4:18 PM King Rd & Harriet St

4:22 PM 23800 Inkster Rd

4:25 PM 28300 Van Horn Rd

4:25 PM 28490 Van Horn Rd

4:26 PM 28954 Van Horn Rd

4:26 PM 29151 Van Horn Rd

4:28 PM Van Horn Rd & Independence Dr

Run: TH-BR03 ? ?



3:56 PM 33234 Willow Rd

3:57 PM 33641  Willow Rd

4:00 PM 27621 Romine Rd

4:04 PM 28962 Betsy Dr

4:04 PM Betsy Dr & Adora Ln

4:05 PM Betsy Dr & Settlers Way

4:06 PM Handsomer Dr & Settlers Way

4:07 PM Dawn Ridge Dr & Autumn Day

4:07 PM Dawn Ridge Dr & Apple Blossom Dr

4:09 PM 28840 Apple Blossom Dr

4:10 PM 31621 Adora Ln

4:11 PM Will Carleton Rd & Brandes Rd

4:12 PM 1329 Will Carleton Rd

Run: TH-BR04 ? ?

3:59 PM 34100 Willow Rd

4:00 PM 34375 Willow Rd

4:01 PM 26225 Rinne Rd

4:02 PM 34653 Jesica Ln

4:03 PM 34221 Jesica Ln

4:03 PM 34125 Jesica Ln

4:09 PM 24755 Huron River Dr

4:10 PM 23645 Huron River Dr

4:11 PM Huron River Dr & Evan Ct

4:13 PM 21991 Huron River Dr

4:14 PM 21145 Huron River Dr

4:15 PM 33675 Huron River Dr

4:16 PM 33925 Huron River Dr

4:16 PM 34540  Huron River Dr

4:19 PM 20340 Wahrman Rd

4:24 PM 32945 Sibley Rd

4:26 PM Sibley Rd & Verna Ln

4:30 PM 30150 Prescott Rd

4:31 PM 30000 Prescott Rd

4:32 PM 29925 Prescott Rd

4:32 PM 29662 Prescott Rd

4:33 PM 29460 Prescott Rd

4:35 PM 29652 Sibley Rd

4:37 PM 30526  Sibley Rd

4:38 PM 31137 Sibley Rd

4:39 PM 31945 Sibley Rd

4:40 PM 32622 Sibley Rd

4:41 PM 32772 Sibley Rd

4:44 PM 20615 Vining Rd

4:45 PM 20705 Vining Rd

4:50 PM 24282 Huron River Dr

Run: TH-BR05 ? ?

3:49 PM 24443 Middlebelt Rd

3:55 PM Le Grand Blvd & Marquee Rd



4:01 PM 24440 Inkster Rd

4:02 PM 26080 Inkster Rd

4:04 PM 26670 Inkster Rd

4:05 PM 27468 W Huron River Dr

4:06 PM 27660 W Huron River Dr

4:06 PM 28100 W Huron River Dr

4:08 PM 29272 W Huron River Dr

4:09 PM 25551  Middlebelt Rd

Run: TH-BR06 ? ?

3:49 PM 25051 Middlebelt Rd

3:53 PM 27520 West Rd

3:59 PM 25470  Odette Rd

4:05 PM 28723 West Rd

4:06 PM 29490 West Rd

4:09 PM 29912 West Rd

4:10 PM W Creek Dr & Upland Dr

4:11 PM W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

4:11 PM W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

4:12 PM W Creek Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

4:13 PM Waterview Dr & W Creek Dr

4:13 PM 23913 Waterview Dr

4:15 PM Waterview Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

4:16 PM 23341 Waterview Dr

4:17 PM 23151 Waterview Dr

4:18 PM 30661 West Rd

4:19 PM 30986 West Rd

4:22 PM 32500 King Rd

4:24 PM 33160 King Rd

4:24 PM 33240 King Rd

4:27 PM 33250 West Rd

4:28 PM 32455 West Rd

Run: TH-BR07 ? ?

3:56 PM 26600 Rinne Rd

3:58 PM 34100 Ash Rd

4:05 PM 27818 E Mockingbird Dr

4:06 PM 27749 E Mockingbird Dr

4:08 PM E Mockingbird Dr & Oriole Ct

4:10 PM E Mockingbird Dr & Cardinal Ct

4:12 PM 27282 W Mockingbird Dr

4:14 PM W Mockingbird Dr & Starling Ln

4:16 PM Starling Ln & Warbler Ct

4:17 PM 27945 S Mockingbird Dr


